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Marker card, can be ordered: by card, white, labeled according to customer specifications, 
mounting type: adhesive, for terminal block width: 5.2 mm

Your advantages
Labeling service: Phoenix Contact can custom-label all SK ... markers in accordance with your requirements•

Ideal for labeling COMBICON connectors•

The SK labeling range offers self-adhesive marker strips for labeling products that do not have a marker groove•

Commercial data
Item number 8199986

Packing unit 1 pc

Minimum order quantity 1 pc

Note Made to order (non-returnable)

Sales key BG8

Product key BG8113

GTIN 4055626460642

Weight per piece (including packing) 0.51 g

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 0.51 g

Customs tariff number 49119900

Country of origin PL
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type Labeled terminal marker

Pitch 5.2 mm

Type Label

Marking

Number of marker strips 14

Mounting

Mounting type adhesive

Material specifications

Color white (RAL 9010)

Material Polyester

Components free from silicone and halogen

Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

Ambient temperature (operation) -40 °C ... 150 °C

Dimensions

Height 2.8 mm

Pitch 5.2 mm

Standards and regulations

Wipe resistance DIN EN 61010-1 (VDE 0411-1)

Notes

Order information: Marking up to max. 25-pos.
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Drawings

Schematic diagram

10

10

9

9

8

8

7
7

6
6

5
5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

2

1

① Horizontal 
② Vertical

SK 2,8 REEL P5,2 WH CUS - Marker card
8199986

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/8199986

Feb 3, 2025, 5:23 PM     Page 3 (5)

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-in/products/labeled-terminal-marker-sk-28-reel-p52-wh-cus-8199986?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf


Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0 27281101

ECLASS-12.0 27281101

ECLASS-13.0 27281101

ETIM

ETIM 9.0 EC000761

UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0 39131500
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements Yes, No exemptions

EU REACH SVHC

REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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